DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
FURNITURE OF BRISTOL LIMITED

THE FURNITURE SHOP FULHAM LIMITED
FURNITURES WORLD (UK) LIMITED
FURNITURE THAT FITS SUSSEX LIMITED
THE FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LIMITED
FURNITUREWELL LTD

FURNITUREWELL LTD

FURNITURE WIZARDS (PRESTON) LTD
FURNITURE WORLD LIMITED

FURNITURE ZONE BARKING LIMITED
FURNWOOD PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
FUROBUN LIMITED

FURORE CARS LIMITED

FURROW COURT LTD

FURRY BABIES BOUTIQUE LTD

FURRY BABIES BOUTIQUE LTD

FURRY BABIES BOUTIQUE LTD
FURRYTAILS LTD

FURS & FEATHERS LIMITED

FURSE FLOORING LTD

FURSE FLOORING LTD

FURSTDRIVER 01 LIMITED

FURSTDRIVER 01 LIMITED

FURTAK LTD

FURTHER ADULT COMMUNITY EDUCATION
AND TRAINING

FURTHER EDUCATION CONSULTING LIMITED
FURTHER EUROPEAN BUSINESS LIMITED
FURWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

FURY LIMITED

FURY DESIGN AGENCY LIMITED

FURY PROMOTIONS LIMITED

FURZEDOWN LIMITED

FURZEFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

THE FURZEFIELD PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
FURZEHILL FLOORING LIMITED

FURZE ROGERS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
FURZE ROGERS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
FURZEWOOD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FURZEWOOD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FURZTON LAKE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FUSED ELECTRICAL LIMITED

FUSED EVENTS & PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
FUSEPERFORMANCE LTD

FUSION BRAND COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
FUSION BUILDING CONSULTANCY LIMITED
FUSION CARDIFF METROPOLITAN LIMITED
FUSION CARDIFF METROPOLITAN
HOLDINGS LIMITED

FUSION CARDIFF METROPOLITAN
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

FUSION COFFEE LTD

FUSION COMPAX LIMITED

FUSION CORPORATE PARTNERS (UK)
LIMITED

09404251
07600496
05439210
04486532
05481116
08336073
08336073
07372039
04811439
07918943
00470818
08106358
07508793
04221138
09174895
09174895
09174895
09951650
08833161
09979146
09979146
09982453
09982453
09407587
03980384

03375812
05100239
09783712
06480879
06884818
08570232
08000271
08890764

07895525
09411710
05205992
05205992
07117509
07117509
05107983

06580044
07915604
07683773
06026656
04838612
08974271
09599616

09625115
06867532

08300206
07606267

02/02/2016
31/01/2016
28/01/2016
02/02/2016
29/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
28/01/2016
29/01/2016
01/02/2016
30/01/2016
29/01/2016
28/01/2016
01/02/2016
28/01/2016
28/01/2016
28/01/2016
29/01/2016
31/01/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016

31/01/2016
29/01/2016
02/02/2016
28/01/2016
29/01/2016
02/02/2016
30/01/2016
28/01/2016

28/01/2016
01/02/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
28/01/2016
28/01/2016
27/01/2016

27/01/2016
01/02/2016
29/01/2016
27/01/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016

29/01/2016
31/01/2016

29/01/2016
31/01/2016

FUSION CREATIONS LIMITED
FUSION DESIGN UK LTD

FUSION DESIGN UK LTD

FUSION DESIGN UK LTD

FUSION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FUSION DJ'S LTD

FUSION ELECTRICAL AND INTERIORS LTD
FUSION ENERGETICS LIMITED
FUSION ENGINEERING (DERBY) LTD
FUSION EQUITY LIMITED
FUSIONEXPRESS LIMITED
FUSIONEXPRESS LIMITED

FUSION FESTIVALS & EVENTS LIMITED
FUSION FILMS + LTD

FUSION FILMS + LTD

FUSION FINANCE LIMITED

FUSION GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LTD
FUSION GREENSTAR LTD

FUSION GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FUSION GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FUSIONHOST ENTERPRISE LIMITED
FUSION LIFESTYLE

FUSION MCR LTD

FUSION MOBILE VALUE LIMITED
FUSION OPTICS LIMITED

FUSION PAPER & BOARD LTD
FUSION (REDHILL) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

FUSION (REDHILL) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

FUSIONRHYTHM LIMITED
FUSIONRHYTHM LIMITED

FUSION SNACKS LIMITED

FUSION STUDENTS LIMITED

FUSION SUPPLEMENTS LIMITED
FUSION THERAPEUTIC COACHING LIMITED
FUSION 2 LIMITED

FUSION VALETING LTD

FUSION VALETING LTD

FUSSELL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FUSSELS® FINE FOODS LIMITED
FUSSEY PILING LTD

FUSSY NATION LIMITED

FUSSY NATION LIMITED

FUSSY NATION LIMITED

FUSSY NATION (FAREHAM) LTD
FUTERRA SUSTAINABILITY
COMMUNICATIONS LTD

FUTORA DIGITAL LTD

FUTSAL FOCUS LIMITED

FUTSAL FOCUS LIMITED

FUTURA DEFENCE LIMITED
FUTURAMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FUTURAUDIO LIMITED

FUTURAUDIO LIMITED

FUTURE ACOUSTICS LIMITED

05441260
09899338
09899338
09899338
04790290
04348668
08510103
08370395
06887699
08732725
09966345
09966345
08247988
09983388
09983388
04634128
08364447
09569236
09981561
09981561
08041509
05324416
05324971
08759522
05831308
06770609
05684716

05684716

09974985
09974985
08042205
08860572
09812408
08026031
05539949
09141442
09141442
06384299
07180215
01796291
07489960
07489960
07489960
08916333
04709420

09383517
09980723
09980723
04017550
07539627
07490920
07490920
08936661

30/01/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
01/02/2016
30/01/2016
31/01/2016
29/01/2016
02/02/2016
31/01/2016
02/02/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
29/01/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
01/02/2016
02/02/2016
27/01/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
29/01/2016
02/02/2016
27/01/2016
29/01/2016
28/01/2016
27/01/2016
01/02/2016

01/02/2016

28/01/2016
28/01/2016
31/01/2016
29/01/2016
28/01/2016
30/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
01/02/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
29/01/2016

28/01/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
27/01/2016
01/02/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
27/01/2016



