

DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

FURNITURE OF BRISTOL LIMITED	09404251	(D2)	02/02/2016	FUSION CREATIONS LIMITED	05441260	(D1)	30/01/2016
THE FURNITURE SHOP FULHAM LIMITED	07600496	(D1)	31/01/2016	FUSION DESIGN UK LTD	09899338	(B4)	29/01/2016
FURNITURES WORLD (UK) LIMITED	05439210	(D1)	28/01/2016	FUSION DESIGN UK LTD	09899338	(B4)	29/01/2016
FURNITURE THAT FITS SUSSEX LIMITED	04486532	(D1)	02/02/2016	FUSION DESIGN UK LTD	09899338	(C2)	01/02/2016
THE FURNITURE WAREHOUSE LIMITED	05481116	(D1)	29/01/2016	FUSION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	04790290	(D1)	30/01/2016
FURNITUREWELL LTD	08336073	(D1)	27/01/2016	FUSION DJ'S LTD	04348668	(D2)	31/01/2016
FURNITUREWELL LTD	08336073	(E1)	27/01/2016	FUSION ELECTRICAL AND INTERIORS LTD	08510103	(D1)	29/01/2016
FURNITURE WIZARDS (PRESTON) LTD	07372039	(D1)	28/01/2016	FUSION ELECTRICS LIMITED	08370395	(D2)	02/02/2016
FURNITURE WORLD LIMITED	04811439	(D1)	29/01/2016	FUSION ENGINEERING (DERBY) LTD	06887699	(D1)	31/01/2016
FURNITURE ZONE BARKING LIMITED	07918943	(D2)	01/02/2016	FUSION EQUITY LIMITED	08732725	(C3)	02/02/2016
FURNWOOD PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	00470818	(D1)	30/01/2016	FUSIONEXPRESS LIMITED	09966345	(C2)	01/02/2016
FUROBUN LIMITED	08106358	(D1)	29/01/2016	FUSIONEXPRESS LIMITED	09966345	(C2)	01/02/2016
FURORE CARS LIMITED	07508793	(D2)	28/01/2016	FUSION FESTIVALS & EVENTS LIMITED	08247988	(D1)	29/01/2016
FURROW COURT LTD	04221138	(D1)	01/02/2016	FUSION FILMS + LTD	09983388	(B1)	02/02/2016
FURRY BABIES BOUTIQUE LTD	09174895	(E1)	28/01/2016	FUSION FILMS + LTD	09983388	(C1)	02/02/2016
FURRY BABIES BOUTIQUE LTD	09174895	(C2)	28/01/2016	FUSION FINANCE LIMITED	04634128	(D2)	01/02/2016
FURRY BABIES BOUTIQUE LTD	09174895	(C2)	28/01/2016	FUSION GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LTD	08364447	(D2)	02/02/2016
FURRYTAILS LTD	09951650	(E1)	29/01/2016	FUSION GREENSTAR LTD	09569236	(F2)	27/01/2016
FURS & FEATHERS LIMITED	08833161	(D2)	31/01/2016	FUSION GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	09981561	(B1)	02/02/2016
FURSE FLOORING LTD	09979146	(C1)	01/02/2016	FUSION GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	09981561	(C1)	02/02/2016
FURSE FLOORING LTD	09979146	(B1)	01/02/2016	FUSIONHOST ENTERPRISE LIMITED	08041509	(D1)	29/01/2016
FURSTDRIIVER 01 LIMITED	09982453	(B1)	02/02/2016	FUSION LIFESTYLE	05324416	(D2)	02/02/2016
FURSTDRIIVER 01 LIMITED	09982453	(C1)	02/02/2016	FUSION MCR LTD	05324971	(D2)	27/01/2016
FURTAK LTD	09407587	(D2)	27/01/2016	FUSION MOBILE VALUE LIMITED	08759522	(E1)	29/01/2016
FURTHER ADULT COMMUNITY EDUCATION AND TRAINING	03980384	(D1)	27/01/2016	FUSION OPTICS LIMITED	05831308	(D1)	28/01/2016
FURTHER EDUCATION CONSULTING LIMITED	03375812	(D1)	31/01/2016	FUSION PAPER & BOARD LTD	06770609	(D2)	27/01/2016
FURTHER EUROPEAN BUSINESS LIMITED	05100239	(D1)	29/01/2016	FUSION (REDHILL) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05684716	(E1)	01/02/2016
FURWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED	09783712	(D2)	02/02/2016	FUSION (REDHILL) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05684716	(D2)	01/02/2016
FURY LIMITED	06480879	(D2)	28/01/2016	FUSIONRHYTHM LIMITED	09974985	(B1)	28/01/2016
FURY DESIGN AGENCY LIMITED	06884818	(D1)	29/01/2016	FUSIONRHYTHM LIMITED	09974985	(C1)	28/01/2016
FURY PROMOTIONS LIMITED	08570232	(C2)	02/02/2016	FUSION SNACKS LIMITED	08042205	(D1)	31/01/2016
FURZEDOWN LIMITED	08000271	(D1)	30/01/2016	FUSION STUDENTS LIMITED	08860572	(D2)	29/01/2016
FURZEFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	08890764	(D1)	28/01/2016	FUSION SUPPLEMENTS LIMITED	09812408	(D2)	28/01/2016
THE FURZEFIELD PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	07895525	(D2)	28/01/2016	FUSION THERAPEUTIC COACHING LIMITED	08026031	(D1)	30/01/2016
FURZEHILL FLOORING LIMITED	09411710	(D2)	01/02/2016	FUSION 2 LIMITED	05539949	(D2)	27/01/2016
FURZE ROGERS ASSOCIATES LIMITED	05205992	(D1)	27/01/2016	FUSION VALETING LTD	09141442	(D2)	27/01/2016
FURZE ROGERS ASSOCIATES LIMITED	05205992	(D1)	27/01/2016	FUSION VALETING LTD	09141442	(D1)	27/01/2016
FURZEWOOD MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07117509	(D2)	28/01/2016	FUSSELL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06384299	(D1)	29/01/2016
FURZEWOOD MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07117509	(D1)	28/01/2016	FUSSELS` FINE FOODS LIMITED	07180215	(D1)	29/01/2016
FURZTON LAKE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05107983	(D1)	27/01/2016	FUSSEY PILING LTD	01796291	(D2)	01/02/2016
FUSED ELECTRICAL LIMITED	06580044	(D1)	27/01/2016	FUSSY NATION LIMITED	07489960	(E1)	27/01/2016
FUSED ELECTRICAL LIMITED	06580044	(D1)	27/01/2016	FUSSY NATION LIMITED	07489960	(D2)	27/01/2016
FUSED EVENTS & PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	07915604	(D2)	01/02/2016	FUSSY NATION LIMITED	07489960	(E1)	27/01/2016
FUSEPERFORMANCE LTD	07683773	(D1)	29/01/2016	FUSSY NATION (FAREHAM) LTD	08916333	(E1)	27/01/2016
FUSION BRAND COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	06026656	(D2)	27/01/2016	FUTERRA SUSTAINABILITY COMMUNICATIONS LTD	04709420	(D1)	29/01/2016
FUSION BUILDING CONSULTANCY LIMITED	04838612	(D1)	29/01/2016	FUTERA DIGITAL LTD	09383517	(D2)	28/01/2016
FUSION CARDIFF METROPOLITAN LIMITED	08974271	(B3)	29/01/2016	FUTSAL FOCUS LIMITED	09980723	(C1)	01/02/2016
FUSION CARDIFF METROPOLITAN HOLDINGS LIMITED	09599616	(B3)	29/01/2016	FUTSAL FOCUS LIMITED	09980723	(B1)	01/02/2016
FUSION CARDIFF METROPOLITAN MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09625115	(B3)	29/01/2016	FUTURA DEFENCE LIMITED	04017550	(D2)	27/01/2016
FUSION COFFEE LTD	06867532	(D1)	31/01/2016	FUTURAMA INVESTMENTS LIMITED	07539627	(C3)	01/02/2016
FUSION COMPAX LIMITED	08300206	(D1)	29/01/2016	FUTURAUDIO LIMITED	07490920	(D2)	02/02/2016
FUSION CORPORATE PARTNERS (UK) LIMITED	07606267	(D1)	31/01/2016	FUTURAUDIO LIMITED	07490920	(C3)	02/02/2016
				FUTURE ACOUSTICS LIMITED	08936661	(E1)	27/01/2016